South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 02:01:45 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S 0941 General Bill, By D.S. Taylor
Similar (H 3806)
A Bill to amend Sections 50-13-1115, and 50-13-1196, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the taking of
nongame fish so as to provide that any lawful device designed to catch game fish may be used to catch nongame fish and to

clarify a provision relating to the unlawful use or possession of gill nets or hoop nets on freshwater lakes, or reservoirs.

04/07/82
04/07/82
04/27/82
04/28/82
04/28/82
04/28/82
04/29/82
04/29/82
05/04/82
05/04/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-4
Amended SJ-31

Read second time SJ-33

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-33

Amended SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-2758

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2758

Page 1 of 1



