South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 02:01:45 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S 0941 General Bill, By D.S. Taylor Similar (H 3806)

A Bill to amend Sections 50-13-1115, and 50-13-1196, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the taking of nongame fish so as to provide that any lawful device designed to catch game fish may be used to catch nongame fish and to clarify a provision relating to the unlawful use or possession of gill nets or hoop nets on freshwater lakes, or reservoirs.

04/07/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/07/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
04/27/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-4
04/28/82	Senate	Amended SJ-31
04/28/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
04/28/82	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-33
04/29/82	Senate	Amended SJ-21
04/29/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
05/04/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2758
05/04/82	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2758